B248
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
ND Filters
Diffusers
Colored Glass
Filters
Etalon

Polarization condition of incident beam Unpolarized beam (or linear polarization
of 45° azimuth circular polarization)
Surface Quality (Scratch−Dig) 40−20
Specifications
Part Number Transmission spectral Transition
[nm]
High reflectance range
[nm]
Reflectance
[%]
High transmittance
range
[nm]
Transmittance
[%]
SDM410S 410 340 − 360
360 − 395
>90
>99
419 − 660
430 − 520
>80
>87
SDM455S 455 390 − 443 >99 465 − 560
560 − 700
> Average 92
> Average 88
SDM490S 490 450 − 482 >99 499 − 630
630 − 655
> Average 90
>75
SDM505S 505 455 − 497 >99 514 − 550
550 − 700
>85
>60
SDM515S 515 462 − 504 >99 522 − 660
660 − 700
> Average 90
>75
SDM570S 570 520 − 558 >99 579 − 620
620 − 700
>85
>60
SDM595S 595 520 − 585 >99 605 − 700
700 − 880
> Average 92
>75
Notch C2